

DIVERSE PIESE SCHIMB

I.D.: 98684801

Data publicarii 14.06.24 Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.472,49 RON - 3.472,49 RON

Descriere: CAMERA 600/650-16 TR15 CARMAX=BUC6*37,8151=226,89 SMIRGHEL TEXTIL G240 ETS
673745 100MM=ML2*2,5210=5,04 CLICHET CARDAN UNIVERSAL Z6
13/8=BUC1*150,4202=150,42 SURUB BRAZDAR M12*30 PP3 CAP
PATRAT=BUC12*2,0168=24,20 PIULITA M12 AUTOBLOC 0985612S=BUC18*1,0084=18,15
SURUB M12*60 TF GR10.9 DIN933 NATUR=BUC6*2,2269=13,36 SIMERING 35*58*12 SC
RUL=BUC1*6,7200=6,72 SURUB TRECERE M8 CEP INJECTOR=BUC1*1,9328=1,93 SAIBA CU
@8*14*1=BUC2*0,3361=0,67 CUREA 10*8*1143 RUBENA=BUC5*15,1261=75,63 CARDAN T4
L850 C27*75=BUC1*264,7059=264,71 BANDA IZOLIERA 19MM*20M EVO
676409=BUC3*3,7815=11,34 PISTOL VOPSIT 600ML 0434 EVO
630046=BUC1*63,0252=63,03 CUREA 17*11*3069LA 3000LI/3040LW
RUL=BUC8*33,1933=265,55 DOP CHIULASA 36MM=BUC5*3,7815=18,91 OCHET
8MM=BUC1*3,2353=3,24 RULMENT 30305 RUL=BUC2*13,4454=26,89 CAP GRESOR ALB
GMB=BUC1*5,0420=5,04 CRUCE CARDAN 30*80 RUL=BUC4*36,9748=147,90 ELECTROZI
RUTILICI 3.25*350 EVO 2.5KG 678408=BUC5*26,0504=130,25 ULEI T90 20L
HEXOL=BUC6*225,2101=1.351,26 ULEI HEXOL H46-20L=BUC2*201,6807=403,36 LAGAR DISC
GD 3.2 ANSAMBLAT=BUC2*129,0000=258,00